
Horários 2023/2 
Prédio 05 
Sala 102 

Técnico Integrado em  
Mecânica 

1º ano—412 

Horário Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta 
07:30 
08:20 

Filosofia  
Zolin Desenho Técnico Me-

cânico 
Bandeira 

Inglês Básico 
Milene 

Matemática 
Carlos 

Inglês Intermediário II 
Milene 08:20 

09:10 
Produção Mecânica—

Usinagem 
Bandeira 

Eletricidade Aplicada 
Fernando 

09:10 
10:00 

Tecnologia Mecânica 
Willian 

Física 
Mario 

Biologia 
Josiane 

Sociologia 
Zolin 

10:00 
10:15  

10:15 
11:05 

Produção Mecânica—
Usinagem 
Bandeira 

Eletricidade Aplicada 
Fernando 

Tecnologia Mecânica 
Willian 

Física 
Mario 

Geografia 
Jacqueline Química 

Melina 11:05 
11:55 

Matemática 
Carlos 

Geografia 
Jacqueline 

Física 
Mario 

11:55 
13:45  

13:45 
14:35 

Produção Mecânica—
Soldagem 

Mauro 
Produção Mecânica—

Ajustagem 
Aita  

Metrologia 
Alexsandra 

Artes 
Marcia  Língua Portuguesa 

Rosicléia 14:35 
15:25 
15:25 
15:40  

15:40 
16:30 

Produção Mecânica—
Soldagem 

Mauro 
Produção Mecânica—

Ajustagem 
Aita  

 

Educação Física 
Daniel 

 16:30 
17:20 
17:20 
18:10   

 


